OTTELUPOYTAKIRJA

Sarja: F07

Paikka ja pvm:

Pirkkolan jaahalli, Helsinki, Halli2 22.4.2017

Ott.nr:

Yleiso:

Alkoi:

Paattyi:

Koti: Saipa 1

Maalit

Rangaistukset

mv34|Saku Valtonen

Aika

P1 [P2 |P3|P4 [P5|P6|M1|M2)

M3|M4|M5]M6| N:o

Min

Syy |L| Aka | Paattyi

mv3g| Oscar von Pfaler

1:28

25

26

2

KAM 4:58

39| Veeti Pallonen

25

2

KAM 10:20

5] Eeti Frojdlund

46

2

TAK 21:30

6]Vilho Yli-Kankahila

12| Vilho Néiva

14| Aake Riikkinen

15| Sasu Piitulainen

16]Jone Kurhinen

22]Jimi Tsupari

23| Markus Ahlgvist

25| Otso Hyrkkanen

26| Eetu Turku

29| Vertti Luukas

33| Jimi Riikonen

43| Julius Pesari

46]Jonatan Lansivuori

48| Onni Lehtolainen

49| Veeti Ruukki

53] Essi Sorvali

Rang.yht.

3  Minyht: 6

Joukkueenjoht:

P&évalmentaja:

Vieras: HIFK Hakit

Maalit

Rangaistukset

mv27 | Jimi Virtanen

Aika

P1 |P2 |P3|P4 |P5|P6[M1|M2]

M3|M4|M5]M6] N:o

Min

Syy | L| Aika | Paattyi

MV

8:34

64

20

64

2

KAM 21:10

15 |Emil Herrala

11:55

15

18

64

2

LTK 23:18

18 |Vaino Luuri

12:08

15

20 |Eevert Palho

17:42

50

15

25 |Kaarlo Janhunen

(621 BN (9] | o) Bl =<
1

28:24

33

18

33 |Kevin Feiring

48 |Enrico Sapio

50 |Joonatan Briegert

54 |Aleksi Salminen

64 |Onni Nevalainen A

66 |Kingston Kruijer

7
/
/
/

e

/

=

Rang.yht.

2 Min.yht

Joukkueenjoht:

P&éavalmentaja:

MAALIT

TORJUNNAT

MV VAIHDOT

MV PELIAIKA

Erét K K38 |K39

V27

V

AIKA

K

AIKA

\Y

K 38| 15:00 | Poissa

1.erd 1 7

4

0:00

38

0:00

27

K 39| 15:00 | Poissa

2. erd 0

9

15:00

39

V 27| 30:00 |Poissa

3. erd

V Poissa

jatko -] -

AIKALISA K:

Kirjuri:

vl-kilp. | - | -

AIKALISA V:

Linjatuomari:

YHT: | 1

13

RAPORTTI: |

Linjatuomari:

Padtuomari:

Paatuomari:
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